Low Skew, ÷2/4,÷4/5/6,
Differential-to-3.3V LVPECL Clock Generator
87339I-11
Data Sheet
©2016 Integrated Device Technology, Inc Revision B  January 25, 20161
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The 87339I-11 is  a  low skew,  h igh per formance
Differential-to-3.3V LVPECL Clock Generator/Divider. The

87339I-11 Data Sheet
©2016 Integrated Device Technology, Inc Revision B  January 25, 201613
TABLE 9. ORDERING INFORMATION
Part/Order Number Marking Package Shipping Packaging Temperature
87339AGI-11LF ICS7339AI11L 20 lead “Lead Free” TSSOP Tube -40°C to +85°C
87339AGI-11LFT ICS7339AI11L 20 lead “Lead Free” TSSOP Tape and Reel -40°C to +85°C
87339AMI-11LF ICS7339AI11L 20 lead “Lead Free” SOIC Tube -40°C to +85°C
87339AMI-11LFT ICS7339AI11L 20 lead “Lead Free” SOIC Tape and Reel -40°C to +85°C
87339I-11 Data Sheet
©2016 Integrated Device Technology, Inc Revision B  January 25, 201614
REVISION HISTORY SHEET
Rev Table Page Description of Change Date
A T1